EOvHbIA nopTan KopnopaTueHOM
NHdoopmaLmn

OTyeTbl

"Qaraqgalpaq go'sh-su't sawda" AJ U'HB
Annual reports of joint-stock companies

The body of the issuer who took the decision Obuee cobpaHne akLMOHEPOB
Jata yTBepXxaeHns otyeTa 26.06.2019
1 NAME OF THE ISSUER:
Full "Qaragalpaq go'sh-su't sawda" aksiyadorlik jamiyati

u'lgurji hududiy bazasi

Short: "Qaragalpaq go'sh-su't sawda" AJ U'HB
Name of stock exchange ticker: No
2 CORPORATE NEWS

Location: Pecnybnuka KapakannakcTaH, r. Hykyc, npocnekT
Bepnaxa 1

Postal address: Pecnybnuka KapakannakcTaH, r. Hykyc, npocnekT
Bepnaxa 1

E-mail address: kkgushtsutsavdo@mail.ru

(mailto:kkgushtsutsavdo@mail.ru)

Official Website: www.kkgushtsutsavdo.uz (https:/
www.kkgushtsutsavdo.uz)

3 BAHKOBCKWE PEKBU3UTbI
HavnmeHoBaHue obcnyxumBatowero AK Aonka 6aHk r. Hykyc
6aHka:

Current account: 20210000100383596001
MFI: 623

4 PETMCTPALUUNOHHbLIE " UODEHTUD®UKALNOHHBIE HOMEPA



NPUCBOEHHbIE PETUCTPUPYIOLLMM
opraHom:

NPUCBOEHHbIE OPraHoM 200349801
rocynapCTBEHHO HaNnoroBoi cnyxobl
(MHH):

NMPUCBOEHHbIe opraHaMun rocy,u,apCTBeHHoﬁ CTaTUCTUKHU

K®dC: 144
OKTO: 1573666
OKOHX: 71124

COATO: 1735401

Mokasarenu PUHaHCOBO-3KOHOMUYECKOro COCTOSAHUSI IMUTEHTa

Profitability of the authorized capital, coefficient 0,18

Coverage of total solvency, coefficient 0,4
Ratio of absolute liquidity, coefficient 15,6
Ratio of own and attracted funds, coefficient 0,03

KoadppnumeHT 06HOBNEHUS OCHOBHbBIX (POHAOB

The ratio of the issuer's own and borrowed 419,1
funds:

O6beM HaYUCNEHHbIX A0XO0A0B MO LEeHHbIM 6yMaram B OTYETHOM roay
On ordinary stocks (in soums per stock) 72,81

On ordinary stocks (in percentage to the face 7,28
value of one stock)

On priviliged shares (in soums per stock:)

On priviliged shares (in percentage to the face
value of one stock)

On other securities (in soums per share)

On other securities (in percentage to the face
value of one share)



7 MmeloLasicst 3a00/1KEHHOCTb MO Bbif/laTe AO0XOA0B MO LLeHHbIM 6ymaraM

On ordinary stocks (according to the results of 47182658
the reporting period (in soums))

On ordinary stocks (according to the results of
previous periods (in soums))

On priviliged shares (according to the results of
the reporting period (in soums))

On priviliged shares (according to the results of
previous periods (in soums))

On other securities (according to the results of
the reporting period (in soums))

On other securities (according to the results of
the previous period (in soums))

8 W3meHeHus B cocTaBe HabnoaaTtenbHOro coBeTa, peBU3MOHHON KOMUCCUU UIN
UCNOJNTHUTENIbHOI O opraHa

nara jarta D.1N.0. HonxHocte  OpraH N3bpaH

NPUHSATUS BCTYNNEHNS aMUTEHTa, (Ha3HauyeH)/

peleHns K NPUHSBLWWA BbiIBELEH M3

0653aHHOCTAM pelweHne  cocTasa

(yBoneH,
ncTeyeHne
cpoka
NOJSIHOMOYUA)

27.06.2018 27.06.2018  MwupHusamytomHoB HavanbHuk — Obwee BblBEOEH U3

YMUIOXOH ynpaeneHnss cobpaHus cocTaBa
aKUMOHEepOoB (YBONEH)
27.06.2018 27.06.2018 Temwupbaesa OkoHomnct  Obuwee BbiBEOEH U3
BasapxaH cobpaHus  cocTtaea
aKUMOHepOoB (YBONEH)
9 OCHOBHbIe CBeAEHUS O A0MNOJNIHUTENbHO BbINYLLLEHHbIX LLeHHbIX 6yMarax (3anonHsercs,

€cnuv B OTYETHOM Nnepuoae OCYLLEeCTBAANCS BbiNYCK LLeHHbIX 6ymar)
OpraH, NPVHSBLNIA PeLeHne O BbiMycKe

[ata 1 HoMep rocyaapcTBEHHON perucTpaumm



KonnyectBo UeHHbIX 6ymar (wT.) n 06bem
Bbinycka (CyMm)

Cnocob pasmelieHns LeHHbIx bymar
Cpoku paamelueHuns
Jara Havana

Jlata okoHYaHus

Information on the important facts for the year

HanmeHoBaHuWe CylecTBEHHOIO Ne Harta Jata
dakTa CYWECTBEHHOr0  HacTynaeHus ny6énvkauum
dakTa CYWEeCTBEHHOr0  CyLeEeCTBEHHOIO
hakTta hakTta
PeleHns,npuHATLIE BbICWNM 6 05.07.2018 06.07.2018

OpraHoMm ynpasneHus

3mMeHeHVs B cocTaBe PeBU3NOHHLIA 8 05.07.2018 07.07.2018
KoMmccum
3mMeHeHns B cocTase 8 05.07.2018 07.07.2018

HabnogaTtenbHOro cogeta

HauuncneHne 0oxoaos no LEHHbIM 32 05.07.2018 07.07.2018
6ymaram,Hayano n oKoH4YaHue

BbiMNaTtbl 4OXOO0B MO LEHHbIM

bymaram sMuTEHTa

M3meHeHne B cnncke 36 05.07.2018 07.07.2018
athonnMpoBaHHbIX NULL.

Balance sheet

HanmeHoBaHne nokasartens Kog cTp. Ha Hayano Ha koHey,
OTYETHOro OTYETHOro
nepvona nepvona

ASSETS

l. Long-term assets
Non-Current Assets: 000

Initial (replacement) value (01,03) 010 2297460.00 2112832.00



Depreciation amount (0200)

Residual (book) value (lines 010-011)
Intangible assets:

Initial value (0400)

Depreciation amount (0500)

Residual value (carrying amount)
(020-021)

Long-term investments, total (lines:
040+050+060+070+080), including:

Securities (0610)
Investments in subsidiaries (0620)

Investments in associated companies
(0630)

Investments in enterprises with
foreign capital (0640)

Other long-term investments (0690)
Equipment for installation (0700)
Capital investments (0800)

Long-term receivables (0910, 0920,
0930, 0940)

Out of which,over due receivables

Long-term deferred expenses (0950,
0960, 0990)

TOTAL ON SECTION | (012+022
+030+090+100+110+120)

Il. CURRENT ASSETS

Inventories, total (lines 150+160+170
+180), including:

Inventories in stock
(1000,1100,1500,1600)

011

012

000

020

021

022

030

040

050

060

070

080

090

100

110

111

120

130

140

150

1660603.00

636857.00

389739.00

389739.00

1026596.00

1688620.00

70596.00

1563763.00

549069.00

389739.00

389739.00

938808.00

815947.00

145008.00



Work in progress (2000, 2100, 2300,
2700)

Finished products (2800)
Goods (2900 less 2980)
Future expenses (3100)
Deferred expenses (3200)

Receivables, total (lines 220+240
+250+260+270+280+290+300+310)

out of which: receivables in arrears

Receivables due from buyers and
customers (4000 less 4900)

Receivables due from subdivisions
(4110)

Receivables due from subsidiaries
and associates (4120)

Advances to employees (4200)

Advances to suppliers and contractors
(4300)

Advances for taxes and levies on
budget (4400)

Advances to target funds and on
insurance (4500)

Receivables due from founders to
authorized capital (4600)

Receivables due from personnel on
other operations (4700)

Other account receivables (4800)

Cash, total (lines 330+340+350+360),
including:

Cash on hand (5000)

Cash on settlement account (5100)

160

170

180

190

200

210

211

220

230

240

250

260

270

280

290

300

310

320

330

340

1618024.00

759551.00

704245.00

10893.00

44413.00

542560.00

489326.00

670939.00

405162.00

95561.00

23263.00

286338.00

80232.00

65195.00



Cash in foreign currency (5200) 350

Other cash and cash equivalents 360 53234.00
(5500, 5800, 5700)
Short-term investments (5800) 370
Other current assets (5900) 380
TOTAL ON SECTION Il (lines 140 390 2990731.00
+190+200+210+320+370+380)
Total on assets of balance (130 400 4017327.00
+390)

LIABILITIES

I. Sources of own funds

Authorized capital (8300) 410 648000.00
Additional paid-in capital (8400) 420
Reserve capital (8500) 430 1214373.00
Treasury stock (8600) 440
Retained earnings (uncovered loss) 450 295766.00
(8700)
Special-purpose receipts (8800) 460
Reserves for future expenses and 470
payments (8900)
TOTAL ON SECTION I (lines 410 480 2158139.00
+420+430+440+450+460+470)

Il. LIABILITIES
Long-term liabilities, total (lines 500 490 283652.00

+520+530+540+550+560+570+580
+590)

including: long-termaccounts payable 491
(lines 500+520+540+580+590)

Out of which: Long term accounts 492
payable

15037.00

1301341.00

2240149.00

648000.00

1329723.00

117956.00

2095679.00

61400.00



Long-term accounts due to suppliers
and contractors (7000)

Long-term accounts due to
subdivisions (7110)

Long term accounts due to
subsidiaries and associates (7120)

Long-term deferred income (7210,
7220, 7230)

Long-term deferred tax liabilities and
other mandatory payments (7240)

Other long-term deferred liabilities
(7250, 7290)

Advances from buyers and customers
(7300)

Long-term bank loans (7810)

Long-term borrowings (7820, 7830,
7840)

Other long-term accounts payable
(7900)

Current liabilities, total (lines 610+630
+640+650+660+670+680+690+700
+710+720+ +730+740+750+760)

including: current accounts payable
(lines 610+630+650+670+6 80+6 90
+700+710+720+760)

Out of which: accounts payable —in
arrears

Due from suppliers and contractors
(6000)

Due to subdivisions (6110)

Due to subsidiaries and associates
(6120)

Deferred income (6210, 6220, 6230)

500

510

520

530

540

550

560

570

580

590

600

601

602

610

620

630

640

283652.00

1575536.00

215920.00

47146.00

61400.00

83070.00

78070.00
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Deferred liabilities for taxes and
mandatory payments (6240)

Other deferred liabilities (6250, 6290)
Advances received (6300)

Due to budget (6400)

Due to insurance (6510)

Due to state target funds (6520)

Due to founders (6600)

Salaries payable (6700)

Short-term bank loans (6810)

Short-term borrowings (6820, 6830,
6840)

Current portion of long-term liabilities
(6950)

Other accounts payable (6900 except
6950)

Total on section Il (lines 490+600)

Total on liabilities of balance sheet
(lines 480+770)

650

660

670

680

690

700

710

720

730

740

750

760

770

780

42141.00

57394.00

19865.00

2435.00

23007.00

641666.00

717950.00

23932.00

1859188.00

4017327.00

Report on financial results

11275.00

25487.00

9033.00

11005.00

5000.00

21270.00

144470.00

2240149.00

HaumeHoBaHune Kon 3a CooTBETCTBYIOWMIA

nokasarens cTp. nepuvog npownoro roga
noxonpl pacxobl
(NpwbbiNb) (ybbITKM)

Net revenue from sales 010 10737026.00

of products (goods,

works and services)

Cost of goods sold 020 8982808.00

(goods, works and
services)

3a oTYeTHbI Nepuos

noxofpl pacxofbl
(npwbbinb) (ybbITKN)
10385289.00

8858984.00



Gross profit (loss) from
sales of production
(goods, works and
services) (lines 010-020)

Period expenditures,
total (lines 050+060+070
+080), including:

Costs to Sell
Administrative expenses

Other operating
expenses

Expenses of the
reporting period
excluded from the tax
base in the future

Other income from
operating activities

Income (loss) from main
activity (lines 030-040
+090)

Earnings from financial
activities, total (lines 120
+130+140+150+160),
including:

Dividend income
Interest income

Income from long-term
lease

Income from foreign
exchange rate
differences

Other income from
financing activities

030

040

050

060

070

080

090

100

110

120

130

140

150

160

1754218.00

311737.00

878613.00

58732.00

58732.00

1187342.00

751499.00

222695.00

213148.00

1526305.00
1190659.00
690203.00
233225.00
267231.00

368794.00

704440.00
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Expenses from financial
operations (lines 180
+190+200+210),
including:

Expenses in the form of
interest

Expenses in the form of
interest on long-term
lease

Loss from foreign
exchange rate
differences

Other expenses from
financial operations

Income (loss) from
general operations (lines
100+110-170)

Extraordinary profits and
losses

Profit (loss) before
income tax (lines 220
+/-230)

Income tax

Other taxes and fees on
profits

Net profit (loss) of the
reporting period (lines
240-250-260)

HaumeHoBaHne [Oata
ayouTopcKom
opraHun3aumm

BblOoa4yun
NnMueH3nn

170

180

190

200

210

220

230

240

250

260

270

93732.00 59147.00
93732.00 59147.00
843613.00 645293.00
843613.00 645293.00
547847.00 527337.00
295766.00 117956.00
Information on audit report
Homep Bwugn Hata Homep ®.1N.0. Konus
NMLEH3UYBAK TIOYEHUS BblOayu ayouTopckaymmTtopa | ayamTof

ayaMTOPCKOro 3aKNoYeH Y ANTOPOB) 3aK 0

3aKo4YeHns

NPOBOLMBLIETO
npoBepKy
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OO0Q"YpraHu-
Ayant"

2014-01-23 729

MonoxetnnbHoe 2019-03-06

HypmeTos
X.C

Cnucok adpcounmpoBaHHbIX UL, (MO COCTOSIHUIO Ha KOHEL, OTYETHOro roaa)

d.N.0O. unn
nonHoe
HauMeHoBaHue

AO
«Y3arpoakcnopT»

MY® «YpymxaH
ana»

AHHaKnbl4eB
Canapmyxammen

CaunbxoHoB
AINNXOH

Caatbaes
Y nyrbek

Tanxunbaes
Laynetbait

Anmnnbaes
Pyctem

MecToHaxoxneHue
(MECTOXNTENBCTBO)
(rocynapcTtBo, obnacTb,
ropon, parnoH)

r. TawkeHT, yn. Hykyca 73 a

.Hykyc,yn A.locHasapoBa 6/

H

Hykyc, yn. Apya 1

AHOuxaHckas oon.r
AHIOnXxaH Mk-25,0-14,kB 22

Xoxenwu p-H, yn. MaxaHos
84

r. Hykyc, yn. AxyHosa 43

r.Hykyc, yn. AcaHb6erumoBa
158

OcHoBaHue, no
KOTOPOMY OHU
npuaHatoTcs
adhounmposaHHbIMU
nmuamm

Bnapeneu 25% akuui

Bnapeneu 23,1% akuui

Mpencenatens
HabniopatenbHoro
coBeTa

YneH
HabnonatenbHoro
coeeta

YneH
HabnogaTenbHoro
coseTa

YneH
HabnopatenbHoOro
coBeTa

YneH
HabnogatenbHoro
coseTa

Data
(HacTynneHus
OCHOBaHus (-
nin)

2017-07-02

2007-01-21

2008-06-24

2019-07-05

2008-06-24

2008-06-24

2017-07-02

3arpyav
(https://
openinfc
media/

audit_cc
%D0%9
83%D0¢
D0%B8
82_%D(
D1%83¢
%D0%E
81%D0¢
BO_kSy!



ATabaeB
MaTtkapum
PyameToBunY

berxaHos
Bapnbikbaii

KypbaHos
Monatbek

PK, .Hykyc, yn. MNpoekTHbIN
A4, 6/H

PK, r. Hykyc, yn. Y.
berxaHos 78

PK, r. Hykyc, yn. X.
CelitHna3os 16

WMcTouHuk: hitps://openinfo.uz/reports/jsc/annual/2424

JHarta: 12.05.2024

Mpencepatens
npaBneHns

YneH npasneHns

YneH npasneHns

2002-05-25

2015-06-17

2015-06-17



